
Service List for Meridian v. Stateview (Elm&Co.) 
 

 
TO: 

 
FOGLER, RUBINOFF LLP 
77 King Street West Suite 3000 
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8 

 
Scott R. Venton 
Tel: (416) 941-8870 
Fax: (416) 941-8852 
Email: sventon@foglers.com 

 
Vern DaRe 
Tel: (416) 941-8842 
Fax: (416) 941-8852 
Email: vdare@foglers.com 

 
Lawyers for Meridian Credit Union Limited 
 

AND TO: NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT CANADA LLP 
222 Bay Street, Suite 3000 
Toronto ON M5K 1E7 

 
Jennifer Stam 
Tel: (416) 202-6707 
Email: jennifer.stam@nortonrosefulbright.com 

 
James Renihan 
Tel: 416) 216-1944 
Email: james.renihan@nortonrosefulbright.com  

Lawyers for Stateview Homes (Elm&Co) Inc. 

AND TO: LENCZNER SLAGHT LLP 
130 Adelaide Street W, Suite 
2600 Toronto, ON M5H 3P5 

 
Andrew Parley 
Tel: (416) 416-865-3093 
Email: aparley@litigate.com 

 
Lawyers for Carlo Taurasi and Dino Taurasi 
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mailto:vdare@foglers.com
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mailto:james.renihan@nortonrosefulbright.com
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AND TO: MCCARTHY TETRAULT LLP 

66 Wellington St W Suite 
5300 Toronto ON M5K 1E6 

 
Geoff R. Hall 
Tel: (416) 601-7856 
Email: ghall@mccarthy.ca 

 
Adam Ship 
Tel: (416) 601-7731 
Email: aship@mccarthy.ca 

 
Adam Dobkin 
Tel: (416) 601-7563 
Email: adobkin@mccarthy.ca 

 
Lawyers for The Toronto-Dominion Bank 

AND TO: FOGLER, RUBINOFF LLP 
77 King Street West Suite 
3000, P. O. Box 95 
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8 

 
Martin R. Kaplan 
Tel: (416) 452-9444 
Fax: (416) 941-8852 
Email: mkaplan@foglers.com 

 
Lawyers for Bergo Investment Limited, MCO 
Management Inc. and Tony Karamitsos 

AND TO: BLANEY MCMURTRY LLP 
Barristers & Solicitors 
2 Queen Street East, Suite 
1500 Toronto, ON  M5C 3G5 

 
Eric Golden 
Tel: (416) 593-3927 
Email: egolden@blaney.com 

 
Chad Kopach 
Tel: (416) 593-2985 
Email: ckopach@blaney.com  

Lawyers for Dorr Capital Corporation 

mailto:ghall@mccarthy.ca
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mailto:mkaplan@foglers.com
mailto:egolden@blaney.com
mailto:ckopach@blaney.com
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AND TO: PALLETT VALO LLP 

77 City Centre Drive, West Tower, Suite 300 
Mississauga, ON L5B 1M5 
 
Maria Rubertoa (LSO# 51148D) 
Email: mruberto@pallettvalo.com 
Tel: 289.805.3441 

 
Lawyers for 797377 Ontario Inc.  

 
AND TO: TORYS LLP 

79 Wellington St. W., Suite 3000 
Box 270, TD Centre 
Toronto, ON M5K 1N2 

Adam Slavens 
Tel: 416.865.7333 
Email: aslavens@torys.com 

Lawyers for Tarion Warranty Corporation 
 

AND TO: Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
22 Adelaide St. W 
Toronto, ON M5H 4E3 
 
James MacLellan 
T: 416.367.6592 
Email: jmaclellan@blg.com  
 
Richard Yehia 
T: 416.367.6186 
Email: ryehia@blg.com  
 
Lawyers for Travelers Insurance Company of Canada 
 

AND TO:  TORKIN MANES LLP 
151 Yonge St #1500 
Toronto, ON M5C 2W7 
 
Stewart Thom  
Email: sthom@torkinmanes.com 
 
Lawyers for Reliance Comfort Limited Partnership d/b/a Reliance Home 
Comfort.   
 

AND TO: SOTOS LLP  
180 Dundas St W, 1200 
Toronto, ON M5G 1Z8  

mailto:mruberto@pallettvalo.com
mailto:aslavens@torys.com
mailto:jmaclellan@blg.com
mailto:ryehia@blg.com
mailto:sthom@torkinmanes.com
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David Sterns  
Tel: 416.977.5229 
Email: dsterns@sotos.ca 
 
Denna Jalili 
Tel: 416.572.7306 
Email: djalili@sotos.ca  
 
Lawyers for Mehta v. Stateview Class Action Plaintiffs  
 

AND TO: CASSELS BROCK & BLACKWELL LLP 
Bay Adelaide Centre 
40 Temperance St, Suite 3200 
Toronto, ON M5H 0B4 
 
Alan Merskey 
Tel: 416.860.2948 
Email: amerskey@cassels.com 
 

SENDER: Paliare Roland Rosenberg Rothstein LLP 
155 Wellington Street West, 35th 
Floor Toronto, ON M5V3H1 

 
Jeffrey Larry (LSO# 44608D) 
Tel: 416.646.4330 
Email: jeff.larry@paliareroland.com 

 
Daniel Rosenbluth (LSO# 71044U) 
Tel: 416.646.6307 
Email: daniel.rosenbluth@paliareroland.com 

 
Lawyers for the Receiver, KSV Restructuring Inc. 
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ADVISORS, GOVERNMENT, OTHER PARTIES: 

AND TO: FAAN Advisors Group Inc.  
20 Adelaide Street E, Suite 920 
Toronto, ON M5C 2T6 
 
Naveed Manzoor 
Email: naveed@faanadvisors.com 

Naomi Lieberman 
Email: naomi@faanadvisors.com  
 

Financial Advisors to the Respondents 
 

AND TO: STATEVIEW CONSTRUCTION LTD. 
410 Chrislea Road, Unit 16 
Woodbridge, ON L4L 8B5 

 
Attention: carlo@stateviewhomes.com and dino@stateviewhomes.com 
 

AND TO: DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE (CANADA) 
Ontario Regional Office, Tax Law Section 
120 Adelaide Street West, Suite 400 
Toronto, Ontario  M5H 1T1 

 
Diane Winters 
Email:diane.winters@justice.gc.ca  
Tel: (416) 973-3172 
Fax: (416) 973-0810 

 
Lawyers for Canada Revenue Agency 
 

AND TO: DANIEL CICCONE 
55 Cooperage Crescent  
Richmond Hill, ON L4C 9M2 

AND TO: Daniel Ciccone  
115 Crane Street 
Aurora, Ontario L4G 7C4 
 

mailto:naveed@faanadvisors.com
mailto:naomi@faanadvisors.com
mailto:carlo@stateviewhomes.com
mailto:dino@stateviewhomes.com
mailto:diane.winters@justice.gc.ca
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AND TO: HIS MAJESTY THE KING IN RIGHT OF THE PROVINCE 

OF ONTARIO AS REPRESENTED     BY THE MINISTER OF 
FINANCE 
Insolvency Unit, 6th Floor 
33 King Street West Oshawa, 
Ontario L1H 8H5 

 
Insolvency Unit 
Email:insolvency.unit@ontario.ca ‘ 
Tel: (905) 433-5657 
Fax: (905) 436-4510 

AND TO: BDO CANADA LIMITED 
20 Wellington E, Suite 500 
Toronto, ON M5E 1C5 

 
Clark Lonergan 
Email:Clonergan@bdo.ca  
Tel: (416) 865-0210 
Fax: (416) 864-0904 

 
Information Officer 

mailto:insolvency.unit@ontario.ca
mailto:Clonergan@bdo.ca


 


